Tel One

Forever Bluetooth
earphones Mobius24
BSH-300 black
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Free yourself from unnecessary cables and feel complete
freedom with the Forever Mobius24 BSH-300 wireless
headphones. Enjoy your favorite music for up to 24 hours
during inspiring walks, creative work or training. Take
them wherever you go. Forever Mobius24 headphones

EAN kod: 5900495830050
Katalbégus index: GSM099295

are designed to live on the move. They are very light and
comfortable, so you will forget you are wearing them. The
built-in microphone allows you to answer and reject phone
calls, as well as call the last dialed number. Enjoy the
power and magic of music!
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Specifikacioé

Forever
TelForceOne
fekete

10m

360 godz.

22 godz.

4 godz.

24 mc

v5.0

20-20 000 Hz
98 dB

320
5VDC1A

5VDC1A
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